




Jf^s

f. ofany restrictions,other than association and flood area requirements affecting improvements or replacement of
the property? NO % YES Q
If anyanswerto questions 6a-6f is yes, please explain:

7. FLOOD:

Are You Aware:

a. if any portion of the property is in a special flood hazard area? NO QYES aT
b. does the property require flood insurance? NO • YES HT
c. whether any improvements including additions, arelocated below the baseflood elevation? NO Ca^ES •
d. whether such improvements havebeen constructed in violation ofapplicable local flood guidelines? NO HfYES a
e. ifany portion of the property is seaward of the coastal construction control line? NO ETYES Q
If any answer to questions 7a-7e is yes, please explain:

8. TERMITES, DRY ROT, PESTS, WOOD DESTROYING ORGANISMS:
a. Doyou have any knowledge of termites, dryrot, pests or wood destroying organismson or affecting any improve
ments located on the property or anystructural damage to the property bythem? NO Bf YES Q If yes, explain:

b. Have youever had the property insrtectadfortermites, dry rot, pest or wood destroying organism?
NO • YESiapate of inspection_ JffPlft3 If so,what was the outcome of the inspection? tioALb & VOkS

a1 Has the property been treated for termites, dry rot, pestpr wood destroying-organisms? NO • YES^Date and
type of treatments J) t^fPfJ^&A. <S-H^=l T/le^rr^gf P^ocr "t^Rsn / *r<2?>

£*/2J// "3 .Company name: Cl^L>^ynna^-^fr-^^

9. STRUCTURE-RELATED ITEMS:
Are You Aware:

a. of any structural damage which may have resulted from events including, but not limited to, fire, wind, flood, hail,
landslide, or blasting, and which materially affect thevalue ofthe property? NO firYES Q
b. of any structural condition or, in the case of a homeowner association, any condition in the common elements
that materially affects the value of the property? NO'Q YES Q
c. of any improvements or additions to the property, whetherhy you or by others, that have been constructed in
violation of building codes or withoutnecessary permits? NOfQ YES Q
d. of anyactive permits on the property which have not been closed bya final inspection? NO Ki YES Q
Ifany answer to questions 9a-9d is yes, please explain:

10. ROOF-RELATED ITEMS

Are You Aware:

a. of any roof or overhang defects? NO$ YESQ
b. ifthe roof has leaked since you owned the property? NO;gLYES a
c. if anything was done tocorrect the leaks? NO QYES • A»/A
d. if the roof has been replaced? NOTa YES • Ifyes, when
e. If there is a warranty on the roof? NO 0 YES • If yes, is ittransferable,? NO • YES •
f. If the roof been inspected within the last twelve months? NO QYES5a^ /? -/*
If any answer toquestions 10a-10f is yes, please explain: J4o#W*^ JL fJ^W&^-i / ^^* y )2.t&f<_-TV
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